LRSI

Company
Brownseed

Channel

Dairyland

Fielders Choice

G2 Genetics

Great Lakes

NuTech Seed

Renk

Stewart

F.I.LR.S.T. in Michigan Thumb [MITH]
Corn Grain Entries - 2009

Test
MITH

MITH

MITH

MITH

MITH

MITH

MITH

MITH

MITH

2009 MITH Corn Grain Entries

Brand*
3T-801B
5N-398B*
194-70VT3
195-46VT3
197-14VT3
200-22VT3
9500Q

9594

9799
NG6420
NG6475
NG6515
NG6520
NG6546
NG6548
1H-795
5H-199
5H-501
5H-797
5H-999
5X-802
4041G3VT3
4555G3VT3*
4689G3VT3*
4840G3VT3
5055G3VT3*
3T-098
3T-295
3T-300
3T-302
3T-401A
3T-600
RK434RRYGCB
RK501VT3
RK563CBLLRW*
RK570VT3
RK616VT3
RK619VT3*
4T435*
4T458*
AT722*
4T918*
4T985*
5T429*

Technology
YGVT3
3KGT
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
HXT, RR2
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
HX1
HX1, RR2
HX1, RR2
HX1, RR2
HX1, RR2
HXT, RR2
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGCB, RR2
YGVT3
CB, RW, LL
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3
YGVT3

IST

P250
C250
P250
P250
C250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
C250
C250
C250
C250
C250
C250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
C250
P250
C250
C250
C250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250

MAT
100
98
94
95
97
100
100
95
99
93
96
98
97
100
100
93
99
100
93
99
100
90
95
96
98
100
96
93
98
100
100
98
92
95
97
95
100
100
93
95
97
98
99
100
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AJFLRST.

Company Test Brand* Technology

Stine MITH 9204VT3 YGVT3
9417VT3 YGVT3
9418VT3 YGVT3
9419CBLL* CB, LL

* Brand Identifiers: ~ = discontinued brand, * = seed lot number not provided

IST

P250
P250
P250
P250

MAT
93
99
100
100

Technology (resistance to): Corn Borer - 3KGT, CB, HX1, HXT, YGCB, YGPL, YGVT3; Corn Rootworm - 3KGT, HXT, RW,
YGPL, YGVT2, YGVT3; Clearfield - CL; Glyphosate - 3KGT, GT, RR2, YGVT2, YGVT3; Liberty - 3KGT, HX1, HXT, LL

IST: C250, C1250 - Cruiser @ 0.25 and 1.25 g ai/seed. P250, P500, P1250 - Poncho @ 0.25, 0.5 and 1.25 g ai/seed.
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